

MV 153 /24

Order no.03 dated 21 .06.24

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Due to resolution taken by Local Bar.

Fix 07.12 .24 for S/R & A/D.

Addl.Dist Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.