

Order no. 4 dtd. 07.12.24

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Petitioner files advocate hazira.

No S/R, A/D is received.

P.O. is on leave. Ld. Judge, Special Court(POCSO Act), Berhampore is in-charge.

Fix 25.04.25 for S/R and A/D.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-charge)