

THE MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL , ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST
COURT, BERHAMPORE, MURSHIDABAD.

MV 153 OF 2024
WBMD010034492024

Order NO. 09 Dated 06.06.2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Issues are framed and kept in separate sheet.

To 30.11.2026 for Evidence.

Judge, MACT
ADJ, 1st Court,
Berhampore

THE MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM TRIBUNAL , ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 1ST
COURT, BERHAMPORE, MURSHIDABAD.

MV 153 OF 2024
WBMD010034492024

ISSUES

1. Is the claim case maintainable?
2. Did Riten Mondal sustain fatal injury in a motor vehicle accident on 28.01.2024?
3. Was the vehicle no. WB 20U/7184 involved in the accident? If so, was it duly insured?
4. Was the driver rash and negligent in his driving?
5. Is the claimant entitled for compensation? If so, to what extent and against whom?
6. To what other relief, if any, is the claimant entitled?

Judge, MACT
ADJ, 1st Court,
Berhampore